
HIACE (Petrol Manual)
Model Code: TRH203

RM 340.40  
RM 340.40  

RM 330.00 
RM 330.00 

RM 85.10Iridium Spark Plug
TOTAL AMOUNT

4

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount Package Price

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM 8.00 8.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 213.00
RM 63.80

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
2
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 284.80TOTAL AMOUNT

- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

**Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :

Cooling system capacity: 

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

 

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

FULL SYNTHETIC - 5W 40
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (4L)     
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (1L)     
Manual Transmission Gear Oil     
Differential Gear Oil     
Long Life Coolant**     
Brake Fluid     
Power Steering Fluid     
Window Washer Fluid     
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)   

Parts
Oil Filter     
Drain Plug Gasket     
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)  
Air Cleaner Filter Element  

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
2
3
1
5
2
1
1
1

1
1
2
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

139.00
35.00
26.90
83.20
31.00
20.00
26.60

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
3.20

253.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

265.51
Free

-
265.51
255.00

RM 445.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

191.91
Free

-
191.91
185.00

RM 335.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

265.51
136.50

8.19
410.20
405.00

RM 585.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

915.81
195.00

11.70
1,122.51
1,115.00

RM 1,305.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

191.91
45.50

2.73
240.14
235.00

RM 385.00

(2 bottles) (1 bottle) (2 bottles) (2 bottles) (1 bottle)



RM 8.00 8.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1
RM 106.50 RM 319.50SLLC (3.785L)

Parts
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 327.50TOTAL AMOUNT
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
**Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :

Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel oil only.

HIACE (Diesel Manual) 
Model Code: KDH200, KDH202 

 

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
2
3
1
1
6
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00
26.90
83.20
26.60
31.00
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
3.20

207.70
RM
 
 
RM
RM

207.51
Free

-
207.51
205.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

168.91
Free

-
168.91
165.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

207.51
136.50

8.19
352.20
345.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

843.51
240.50

14.43
1,098.44
1,095.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

168.91
45.50

2.73
217.14
215.00



- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.

** Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

HIACE (Diesel Manual) 
Model Code: LH172, LH174

 

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Fuel Filter
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
1
3
3
1
4
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00
26.90
22.10
26.60
31.00
20.00

3.00
12.11

45.70
2.80
2.70

146.70
253.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

191.61
Free

-
191.61
185.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

145.91
Free

-
145.91
135.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

191.61
136.50

8.19
336.30
335.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

934.31
247.00

14.82
1,196.13
1,195.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

145.91
45.50

2.73
194.14
185.00



- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.

** Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

HIACE (Diesel Manual) 
Model Code: LH112

 

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Fuel Filter
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
1
3
3
1
4
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00
26.90
22.10
26.60
31.00
20.00

3.00
12.11

45.70
2.80
2.70

146.70
207.90

RM
 
 
RM
RM

191.61
Free

-
191.61
185.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

122.91
Free

-
122.91
115.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

191.61
136.50

8.19
336.30
335.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

889.21
260.00

15.60
1,164.81
1,155.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

122.91
45.50

2.73
171.14
165.00


