

			WIAACHLOR FACKAGES						
			COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSORY 2 <sup>ND</sup> SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS	BASIC		
TOYOTA			Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)						
HIACE (Petrol Manual) Model Code: TRH203			1 mth / 1,000km*	3 mths / 5,000km*	6 mths / 10,000km* 12 mths / 20,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100,000km* 66 mths / 110,000km*	24 mths / 40,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km*	9 mths / 15,000km* 15 mths / 25,000km* 21 mths / 35,000km* 27 mths / 45,000km* 33 mths / 55,000km* 39 mths / 65,000km* 45 mths / 75,000km* 51 mths / 85,000km* 57 mths / 95,000km*		
PREMIUM MINERAL	Unit Price	Qty							
Lubricants / Fluids									
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (4L)	RM 139.00	1	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	$\checkmark$		
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L)	RM 35.00	2	✓ (2 bottles)	✓(1 bottle)	✓ (2 bottles)	✓ (2 bottles)	✓ (1 bottle)		
Manual Transmission Gear Oil	RM 26.90	3				<b>✓</b>			
Differential Gear Oil	RM 83.20	1				✓			
Long Life Coolant**	RM 31.00	5				✓			
Brake Fluid	RM 20.00	2				✓			
Power Steering Fluid	RM 26.60	1				✓			
Window Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	✓	$\checkmark$		
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	$\checkmark$		
Parts			_						
Oil Filter	RM 38.60	1	✓		✓	✓			
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
<ul><li>Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)</li></ul>	RM 2.70	2				✓			
<ul><li>Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)</li></ul>	RM 3.20	2				✓			
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 253.00	1				✓			
Total Parts Amount			RM 265.51	RM 191.91	RM 265.51	RM 915.81	RM 191.91		
Labour Amount			Free	Free	RM 136.50	RM 195.00	RM 45.50		
Service Tax (6%)			-	-	RM 8.19	RM 11.70	RM 2.73		
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 265.51	RM 191.91	RM 410.20	RM 1,122.51	RM 240.14		
Package Price			RM 255.00	RM 185.00	RM 405.00	RM 1,115.00	RM 235.00		
FULL SYNTHETIC - 5W 40			COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS	BASIC		
Package Price			RM 445.00	RM 335.00	RM 585.00	RM 1,305.00	RM 385.00		

\* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st March 2023

## Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- \*\*Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :

   Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.

  Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

  Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qtv	Unit Price	Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	2	RM 106.50	RM 213.00
SLLC (1L)	2	RM 31.90	RM 63.80
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 8.00	RM 8.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 284.80

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	4	RM 85.10	RM 340.40	RM 330.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 340.40	RM 330.00



**MAXCHECK PACKAGES** 



**BASIC** 



			OOMI OLOOKI I OLKVIOL	COMPULSORY 2" SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE 1 200	BASIC
TOYOTA			Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)				
HIACE (Diesel Manual) Model Code: KDH200, KDH202			1 mth / 1,000km*	3 mths / 5,000km*	6 mths / 10,000km* 12 mths / 20,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100,000km* 66 mths / 110,000km*	24 mths / 40,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km*	9 mths / 15,000km* 15 mths / 25,000km* 21 mths / 35,000km* 27 mths / 45,000km* 33 mths / 55,000km* 39 mths / 65,000km* 45 mths / 75,000km* 51 mths / 85,000km* 57 mths / 95,000km*
DIESEL ENGINES	Unit Price	Qty					
Lubricants / Fluids							
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)	RM 105.00	1	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	✓	$\checkmark$
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)	RM 23.00	2	✓	✓	✓	✓	$\checkmark$
Manual Transmission Gear Oil	RM 26.90	3				✓	
Differential Gear Oil	RM 83.20	1				✓	
Power Steering Fluid	RM 26.60	1				✓	
Long Life Coolant**	RM 31.00	6				✓	
Brake Fluid	RM 20.00	2				✓	
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	✓	✓
Parts							
Oil Filter	RM 38.60	1	✓		✓	✓	
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<ul><li>Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)</li></ul>	RM 2.70	2				✓	
<ul><li>Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)</li></ul>	RM 3.20	2				✓	
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 207.70	1				✓	
Total Parts Amount			RM 207.51	RM 168.91	RM 207.51	RM 843.51	RM 168.91
Labour Amount			Free	Free	RM 136.50	RM 240.50	RM 45.50
Service Tax (6%)			-	-	RM 8.19	RM 14.43	RM 2.73
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 207.51	RM 168.91	RM 352.20	RM 1,098.44	RM 217.14
Package Price			RM 205.00	RM 165.00	RM 345.00	RM 1,095.00	RM 215.00

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

\* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st March 2023

## Note:

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel oil only.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- \*\*Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :
- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
   Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
   Cooling system capacity.

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	3	RM 106.50	RM 319.50
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 8.00	RM 8.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 327.50

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



**MAXCHECK PACKAGES** 

**ADVANCE** 

ADVANCE PLUS



**BASIC** 



TOYOTA							
HIACE (Diesel Manual) Model Code: LH172, LH174			1 mth / 1,000km*	3 mths / 5,000km*	6 mths / 10,000km* 12 mths / 20,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100,000km*	24 mths / 40,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km*	9 mths / 15,000km* 15 mths / 25,000km* 21 mths / 35,000km* 27 mths / 45,000km* 33 mths / 55,000km* 39 mths / 65,000km* 45 mths / 75,000km* 51 mths / 85,000km*
,					66 mths / 110,000km*		57 mths / 95,000km*
DIESEL ENGINES	Unit Price	Qty					
Lubricants / Fluids	DM 405.00	4	/	/	/	/	/
<ul> <li>Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)</li> <li>Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)</li> </ul>	RM 105.00	1	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Manual Transmission Gear Oil	RM 23.00	1	✓	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Differential Gear Oil	RM 26.90	3				<b>√</b>	
	RM 22.10	3				<b>√</b>	
<ul><li></li></ul>	RM 26.60	1				<b>√</b>	
Brake Fluid	RM 31.00	4				<b>√</b>	
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 20.00	2	/			<b>V</b>	
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 3.00	1	<b>√</b> ✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b> ✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Parts	RM 12.11	1	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
Oil Filter	RM 45.70	1	✓		✓	<b>√</b>	
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	<b>√</b>		<b>4</b>	<b>→</b>	
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)	RM 2.70	2	4	4	4		<b>4</b>
Fuel Filter	RM 146.70	1					
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 253.00	1					
Total Parts Amount	1 200.00		RM 191.61	RM 145.91	RM 191.61	RM 934.31	RM 145.91
Labour Amount			Free	Free	RM 136.50	RM 247.00	RM 45.50
Service Tax (6%)			-	-	RM 8.19	RM 14.82	RM 2.73
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 191.61	RM 145.91	RM 336.30	RM 1,196.13	RM 194.14
Package Price			RM 185.00	RM 135.00	RM 335.00	RM 1,195.00	RM 185.00

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

\* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st March 2023



**MAXCHECK PACKAGES** 

**ADVANCE** 

ADVANCE PLUS



Note:
- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.

**BASIC** 



1 mth / 1,000km²   3 mths / 5,000km²   12 mths / 2,000km²   12 mths / 30,000km²   12 mths / 30,000km²   13 mths / 5,000km²   13 mths	TO\/OTA			CONFOLSORY IO. SERVICE	COMPULSORY 2" SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE 1 200	BASIC
12 mbs / 20,000km	TOYOTA	Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)						
Lubricants / Fluids Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L) RM 105.00 1 V Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 23.00 1 V Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 23.00 1 V Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 23.00 1 V Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 23.00 1 V Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 26.90 3 Differential Gear Oil RM 22.10 3 V Power Steering Fluid RM 26.60 1 Long Life Coolant** RM 31.00 4 Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 22.10 3 V Power Steering Fluid RM 20.00 2 Differential Gear Oil RM 22.11 1 Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 20.00 3 Differential Gear Oil RM 22.10 3 V Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 20.00 3 Differential Gear Oil RM 20.00 4 Differential Gear Oil RM 20.00 2 Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 20.00 3 Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L) RM 20.00 4 Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1	HIACE (Diesel Manual) Model Code: LH112			1 mth / 1,000km*	3 mths / 5,000km*	12 mths / 20,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100,000km*	48 mths / 80,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km*	15 mths / 25,000km* 21 mths / 35,000km* 27 mths / 45,000km* 33 mths / 55,000km* 39 mths / 65,000km* 45 mths / 75,000km* 51 mths / 85,000km*
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)	DIESEL ENGINES	Unit Price	Qty					
## Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)	Lubricants / Fluids							
∰ Manual Transmission Gear Oil         RM 26.90         3           ☑ Differential Gear Oil         RM 22.10         3           ☑ Power Steering Fluid         RM 26.60         1           ☑ Long Life Coolant**         RM 31.00         4           ⑥ Brake Fluid         RM 20.00         2           ☑ Windshield Washer Fluid         RM 3.00         1         ✓	Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)	RM 105.00	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Differential Gear Oil         RM         22.10         3           ✓ Power Steering Fluid         RM         26.60         1           ☑ Long Life Coolant**         RM         31.00         4           ⑤ Brake Fluid         RM         20.00         2           ☑ Windshield Washer Fluid         RM         3.00         1         ✓	Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)	RM 23.00	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Manual Transmission Gear Oil	RM 26.90	3				✓	
Long Life Coolant**  RM 31.00 4  RM 20.00 2  Windshield Washer Fluid  RM 3.00 1  RM 12.11 1  Parts  Oil Fitter  RM 45.70 1  Gasket, Drain Plug Gasket  RM 2.80 1  RM 27.70 2  Fuel Fitter  RM 146.70 1  RM 20.90 1  RM 191.61 RM 12.91  RM 191.61 RM 88.921 RM 15.60 RM 2.73  Total Ala Carte Price  RM 15.00 RM 185.00 RM 115.00 RM 335.00 RM 1,155.00 RM 165.00	- Differential Gear Oil	RM 22.10	3				✓	
RM   20.00   2	Power Steering Fluid	RM 26.60	1				✓	
Windshield Washer Fluid         RM         3.00         1         ✓	Long Life Coolant**	RM 31.00	4				✓	
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	Brake Fluid	RM 20.00	2				✓	
Parts  ☐ Oil Filter ☐ RM 45.70	Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	✓	$\checkmark$	✓	✓	✓
Image: Contract of the contraction of	Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	✓	✓
○ Drain Plug Gasket       RM       2.80       1       ✓ </td <td>Parts</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Parts							
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)       RM       2.70       2         Image: Plug Filter Filter Filter Element       RM       146.70       1         Image: Filter Element Filter Element       RM       207.90       1         Image: Filter Element Filter Element Filter Element       RM       191.61       RM       191.61       RM       889.21       RM       122.91         Image: Free Filter Element Filter Fil	Oil Filter	RM 45.70	1	✓		✓	✓	
Fuel Filter       RM 146.70 1       Image: Filter Element of the Filter Element of	O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element         RM 207.90         1           Total Parts Amount         RM 191.61         RM 122.91         RM 191.61         RM 889.21         RM 122.91           Labour Amount         Free         Free         RM 136.50         RM 260.00         RM 45.50           Service Tax (6%)         -         -         RM 8.19         RM 15.60         RM 2.73           Total Ala Carte Price         RM 191.61         RM 122.91         RM 336.30         RM 1,164.81         RM 171.14           Package Price         RM 185.00         RM 115.00         RM 335.00         RM 1,155.00         RM 165.00		RM 2.70	2				✓	
Total Parts Amount         RM         191.61         RM         122.91         RM         191.61         RM         889.21         RM         122.91           Labour Amount         Free         Free         RM         136.50         RM         260.00         RM         45.50           Service Tax (6%)         -         -         RM         8.19         RM         15.60         RM         2.73           Total Ala Carte Price         RM         191.61         RM         122.91         RM         336.30         RM         1,164.81         RM         171.14           Package Price         RM         185.00         RM         115.00         RM         335.00         RM         1,155.00         RM         165.00	• Fuel Filter	RM 146.70	1				✓	
Labour Amount         Free         Free         RM         136.50         RM         260.00         RM         45.50           Service Tax (6%)         -         -         RM         8.19         RM         15.60         RM         2.73           Total Ala Carte Price         RM         191.61         RM         122.91         RM         336.30         RM         1,164.81         RM         171.14           Package Price         RM         185.00         RM         115.00         RM         335.00         RM         1,155.00         RM         165.00	Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 207.90	1				✓	
Service Tax (6%)         -         -         RM         8.19         RM         15.60         RM         2.73           Total Ala Carte Price         RM         191.61         RM         122.91         RM         336.30         RM         1,164.81         RM         171.14           Package Price         RM         185.00         RM         115.00         RM         335.00         RM         1,155.00         RM         165.00	Total Parts Amount			RM 191.61	RM 122.91	RM 191.61	RM 889.21	RM 122.91
Total Ala Carte Price         RM         191.61         RM         122.91         RM         336.30         RM         1,164.81         RM         171.14           Package Price         RM         185.00         RM         115.00         RM         335.00         RM         1,155.00         RM         165.00				Free	Free			
Package Price RM 185.00 RM 115.00 RM 335.00 RM 1,155.00 RM 165.00				-	-			
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				RM 185.00	RM 115.00	RM 335.00		

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

\* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st March 2023



**MAXCHECK PACKAGES** 

**ADVANCE** 

ADVANCE PLUS





Note:
- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.